100m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
Meile
3000m
5000m
10000m
110mHii
400mHii
3000mHi
4x100m

4x200m

4x400m

4x800m

4x1500m

3x1000m

10000m Gehen
Hoch
Stabhoch

Weit
Drei
Kugel

TF-REKORDE, MANNER

10,86
21,4
45,40
1:45,09
2:17,44
3:33,64
4:11,17
7:51,17
13:49,62
29:50,61
14,73
50,42
8:33,12
41,91

1:33,4

3:09,90"¢

3:14,18

7:15,79%¢

7:22,58

15:39,50"¢

7:06,26

40:48,58
2,25

5,40
5,40

8,20
16,37
15,19

Marvin Miguel Brito
Bernhard Kiinne

Marc Koch

Holger Bottcher
Carsten Schlangen
Carsten Schlangen
Thilo Brill

Carsten Schlangen
Johannes Motschmann
Johannes Motschmann
Frank Neuer

Daniel Hechler

Johannes Motschmann

M.Miguel — J.Mouaha —

P.Thomas — A.Hanke

M.Schulze -L.Raschke -

P.Schmidt - O.Forgber

J.Miiller/R - D.Johnsen -

B.Miiller/R - H.Loska

Falkensee
Obersuhl
Berlin

Berlin

08.06.24
14.07.73
26.07.24
18.08.89

Konigs Wusterhausen27.05.08

Bottrop
Brookline/USA
Leverkusen
Concord/USA
Raleigh/USA

Berlin

Nyiregyhaza/HUN

Pfungstadt

Falkensee

Berlin

Augsburg

M.Dobrzykowski — M.Koch -

L.Matthas — L.Dieke

B.Muiiller/R - D.Johnsen -

H.Loska - H.Bottcher

I.Plucinski - A.Schulze -

H.Loska - H.Bottcher

T.Riedel - I.Plucinski -
H.Loska - B.Miiller/R

J.Stifel — C.Schlangen —

F.Haschke
Leo Kopp
Ratl Spank

Nico Dieckmann
Nico Dieckmann

Stephan Hartmann
Raul Spank
Gerhard Sasse

Wetzlar

Sindelfingen

Fulda

Ahlen

Tiibingen
Biihlertal
Berlin

Niirnberg
Dessau

Weinheim
Kassel

Bellinzona/SUI

06.07.12
06.05.18
28.07.06
23.06.19
30.03.18
30.06.96
29.07.95
11.07.18

08.06.24

07.07.73

01.09.85

14.06.15

26.07.87

22.07.84

30.08.92

06.05.06
24.06.23
22.08.20

06.07.08
02.06.09

26.05.18
18.06.16
21.05.63



Diskus
Hammer
Speer
Fiinfkampf

5-Kampf-Mann.

Zehnkampf

10-Kampf-Mann.

Strafie

Skm

10km
10km-Mannsch.
Halbmarathon
Halbm.-Mann.

25km
25km-Mann.

Marathon

Marathon-Mann.

50km
100km

100km-Mann.
6h

12h

24h
24h-Mann.

48h
6d

65,12 Christoph Hartmann Luzern/SUI
40,33 Tom Han Berlin
68,92 Michael Zingler Berlin
3137 (7,15-47,20-23,3-31,00-5:07,8)
Thomas Franzke Berlin
8617 D.Eichhorn 2991, K.Winter 2984,
T.Rohnstock 2642 Berlin

7293 (11,17-7,10-12,28-2,14-49,51/
15,16-35,58-3,40-52,32-4:28,74)

Raul Spank Berlin
16902 A.Hanel 6489/R, V.Langrock 5783,

F.Hoffmann 4630 Berlin
14:31 Johannes Motschmann New York/USA
29:49 René Menzel Berlin
1:31:41 N.Michalk, T.Brill, D.Biirger Uelzen
1:05:52  Niels Michalk Freiburg
3:23:39  N.Michalk, R.Menzel,

D.Biirger Hamburg
1:22:14  Burkhard Schikora Berlin
4:08:38"¢ K.Marowski/R, B.Schikora,

S.Jarecki Berlin
2:17:37  Niels Michalk Berlin
7:10:01 N.Michalk, M.Alber,

N.Johnstone Berlin
2:56:21 Nikki Johnstone Ubstadt-Weiher
6:52:57  Alexander Dautel Sveti Martin n.M.

/CRO

23:45:08 A.Dautel, D.Kiwus, B.Brade Leipzig
85,250 km Martin Ahlburg Bernau
140,484km Karsten Sorensen Giistrow
254,542km Karsten Sorensen Worschach
585,093km J.K6pp- H.Oberbeck-

K.Sorensen Apeldoorn/NED
332,290km Michael Behm Ko6ln

666,666km Henry Wehder Jessheim/NOR

20.07.23
27.09.20
16.08.92

10.09.94

25.08.68

29./30.04.17

13./14.06.81

03.11.18
07.03.21
31.10.21
26.03.23

17.10.21
29.04.84

29.04.84
24.09.23

24.09.23
25.02.23

08.09.18
20.08.16
29.08.20
12.08.00
23.07.95

22.05.93
13.07.03
09.07.15



10km Gehen 41:05

20km Gehen 1:21:16
1:21:16

20km-G.-Mann. 4:38:15

Stand: 13.10.24

Leo Kopp

Leo Kopp
Leo Kopp

L.Ko6pp, F.Tommasino,
M.Reumann

Berlin

La Coruna/ESP
La Corufia/ESP

Naumburg

04.05.24

05.06.21
18.05.24

13.04.19



